a—r—7Javy

Corner Block

26

LE£ 8
L-bracket

Sr—y
Mounting plate

26

¥ERLAZA / Components
No. % ¥R / Part name $E / Pcs| #E / Material | f2-FREWIE / Color-Finish
1 = 1 FILSHR A1050P t2.0 | 4EALEE
Mounting plate Aluminium A1050P t2.0 | Unfinished
2 |L£EB 2 FILSHR A1050P t2.0 | £EMLIE
L-bracket Aluminium A1050P t2.0 | Unfinished
3 |a—F—TJAv/ EHER MM3x 8 4 % =y LAvFE
Screw(Countersunk M3 — 8) Steel Nickel plated
4 Dr—UREFE R M3 x 5 4 E3 =ffioaA—k
Screw(Pan head M3 - 5) Steel Trivalent chromate

13.5

W79 =hILT—%4 / Technical Datall
fTERE R#FE&HFTIFRILY / Recommended torque : 0.3N*m ~ 0.6N-m

x5 —X / suitable case : AUCDS/1)—X W360 — D300 /AU Series W360 — D300

BRASMINTFEHTE

TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD.

fna/Title

AuOSY)—

AERVY—

Dedicated Mounting Plate

o]

RE/Scale

78/ Approved %X /Checked #IX/Created FIE /Product number
AUC36-30
iR ®il £ L9
{ERL B /Date 2022/06/30




248
216

<% —< / Mounting plate

3.5

298

308

REES — A

Surface Protective film side

4-R2

L£ B / L-bracket

REES —MA

BRASMINTFEHTE

TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD.

4-M3x0.5
Surface Protective film side
()]
© [ce] ©
© Tp] ~—
N N N
(o]
5’—-1 2-R2
4
4-R2
14
21
ﬂ
@
»
m/Title

AUOV) —XEARYv—

Dedicated Mounting Plate

o]

7 &2 /Approved

iR

1% [Xl/Checked

il

#IX/Created FIE /Product number RE/Scale
AUC36-30 13
ES
KB /Date  2022/06,30 2/ 2




